A clinical research study for people who may have early Alzheimer's disease or may be at risk for developing symptoms of Alzheimer's disease



TRAILRUNNER-ALZ 3

TRAILRUNNER-ALZ 3 is a clinical research study from Eli Lilly and Company. It is testing if an investigational medicine may help treat people who may have early Alzheimer's disease or may be at risk for developing symptoms of Alzheimer's disease. An investigational medicine is a medicine that is being studied to treat a certain health condition.









Can I join this study?

Yes, you may be able to join the research study if you:

- Are aged 55 to 80 years old
- Have no to mild issues with your memory
- Have a blood test result that indicates the presence of early Alzheimer's disease at study screening, and
- Have a reliable study partner.

A study partner is a person who knows you well and would notice any changes in your memory, mood, and behavior. This could be your spouse, partner, friend, family member, or someone whose job it is to help you. Your study partner would also consent to the research study.

For more information please:

Scan the QR code or visit https://e.lilly/4dbUoMr



TRAILRUNNER-ALZ 3



[HIBBERT CODE]

LAKI_Flyer_Master_v1_19Aug2024_EN